DBT access solution
DBT-1800-CC1 line extender amplifier
01/2026 - AE/V35
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
	■ DOCSIS® 4.0 (1794 MHz/684 MHz) ready
	■ Full electronic smart control and setup locally
and remotely
	■ Agile AGC/ALSC functionality

19008321 USB(3M) ATOA USB 2.0 LEAD A MALE TO A MALE - LENGTH = 3M
19016051 USBAF-USBCM-OTG USB-A-F / USB-C-M OTG ADAPTER
Order information
Item code Model code Description
85/102 split
19016074 DBT18CC1V2M102C00A  DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER MODULE ONLY MID SPLIT
19016077 DBT18CC1V2F102C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER FULL STATION MID SPLIT
19016080 DBT18CC1V2K102C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER UPGRADE KIT MID SPLIT
204/258 split
19015730 DBT18CC1V2M258C00A  DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER MODULE ONLY HIGH SPLIT
19015733 DBT18CC1V2F258C00A  DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER FULL STATION HIGH SPLIT
19015736 DBT18CC1V2K258C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER UPGRADE KIT HIGH SPLIT
19015829 DBT18CC1V2FT258C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER FULL STATION HIGH SPLIT NXT-01
19015832 DBT18CC1V2KT258C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER UPGRADE KIT HIGH SPLIT NXT-01
396/492 split
19016381 DBT18CC1V2M492C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER MODULE ONLY 396/492
19016384 DBT18CC1V2F492C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER FULL STATION 396/492
19016387 DBT18CC1V2K492C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER UPGRADE KIT 396/492
19016473 DBT18CC1V2FT492C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER FULL STATION 396/492 NXT-01
19016476 DBT18CC1V2KT492C00A DBT-1800 LINE EXTENDER UPGRADE KIT 396/492 NXT-01